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PAS DF LA CASA Final Classification

Nr.  Driver Nat Team Car Time Lap Total Gap Kph
1 1B Alex QUERALTO ESP BRUNET COMPETITION RENAULT CLIO cuo 46.163 7 8 - - 557
2 13 Antonio OTERO ESP  PUZZLE MOTOR RENAULT CLIO cLo 46.187 4 8 +0.024 +0.024 55.7
3 10 JuanManuel GRIGERA  ESP  DRIVELAND RENAULT CLIO cuo 46270 8 8 +0.107 +0.083 55.6
4 24 Thomas LEAL FRA  TEAM DUFAS RENAULT CLIO cLio 46332 7 8 +0.169 +0.062 55.5
5 34 Baptiste PANISSIE FRA  WRM/SRD RENAULT CLIO cLo 46.476 4 8 +0.313 +0.144 55.3
6 77 Olivier SPAMPINATO FRA  WRM/SRD RENAULT CLIO cLIo 46.528 3 8 +0.365 +0.052 55.2
7 24B Matthieu LANNEPOUDENX FRA  TEAM DUFAS RENAULT CLIO cLo 46603 6 8 +0.440 +0.075 55.2
8 13B Gustavo CASTRO ESP  PUZZLE MOTOR RENAULT CLIO cLio 46712 8 8 +0.549 +0.109 55.0
9 9 AiiPLATOW FRA  TEAM DUFAS RENAULT CLIO cLio 47096 5 8 +0.933 +0.384 54.6
10 34B Alain CUSIMANO FRA  WRM/SRD RENAULT CLIO cuo 47.183 7 8 +1.020 +0.087 54.5
11 33B Vedat Ali DALOKAY TUR PUZZLE MOTOR RENAULT CLIO cuo 47228 8 8 +1.065 +0.045 54.4
12 33 Luis CASARES TUR  PUZZLE MOTOR RENAULT CLIO cLio 47358 4 8 +1.195 +0.130 54.3
13 1 Joaquin RODRIGO ESP  BRUNET COMPETITION RENAULT CLIO cuo 47561 3 8 +1.398 +0.203 54.0
14 778 Fabien DROUET FRA  WRM/SRD RENAULT CLIO cLo 48,094 8 8 +1.931 +0.533 53.4
15 108 Hugo BARBOSA ESP  DRIVELAND RENAULT CLIO cuo 48299 8 8 +2.136 +0.205 53.2
16 9B Hervé BOUJUAU FRA  TEAM DUFAS RENAULT CLIO cLo 49594 1 1 +3.431 +1.295 51.8

Fastest Lap | Lap 7 | Alex QUERALTO 46.163 | 55.7 Kph

Published at: ..........ccooceviiiiiiiiiie.
Stewards: Timekeeper:
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